Space Diary

Click on the room name to view more information.

Marriott Marquis Washington, DC Hotel - Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Room

4th Floor Conference
Room
(Max Capacity: 0

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00 PM
4.00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

5th Floor Conference
Room
(Max Capacity: 0

IAdams Morgan
(Max Capacity: 0

American University
(Max Capacity: 0

/Anacostia
(Max Capacity: 0

be 0 6:00 A 00 P

Archives
(Max Capacity: 250

Capitol
(Max Capacity: 200

Capitol Hill
(Max Capacity: 55

Catholic University
(Max Capacity: 80

Cherry Blossom
(Max Capacity: 110

Council Meeting Wednesday, November 15,2023 11:00 AM- 5:30 PM

Chinatown
(Max Capacity: 180

Congress
(Max Capacity: 100

Dahlia
(Max Capacity: 0

Dogwood
(Max Capacity: 110
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9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Dupont Circle
(Max Capacity: 55

Eastern Market
(Max Capacity: 42

Farragut North

(Max Capacity: 42

Gallaudet University
(Max Capacity: 80

Gallery Place
(Max Capacity: 42

George Washington
University
(Max Capacity: 130

Georgetown
University
(Max Capacity: 200

Council Office Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 AM-9:00 PM

International Brain
Bee Wednesday,
November 15,2023
9:00 AM-10:00 AM

Geranium
(Max Capacity: 30

Holly
(Max Capacity: 30

Honeysuckle
(Max Capacity: 30

Howard University
(Max Capacity: 80

Independence Salon
A
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
B
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
C
(Max Capacity: 95

Independence Salon
D
(Max Capacity: 300

Independence Salon
E
(Max Capacity: 300
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Independence Salon
F
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
G
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
H
(Max Capacity: 100

JJudiciary Square
(Max Capacity: 90

L'Enfant Plaza
(Max Capacity: 42

LeDroit Park
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon |
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon J
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon K
(Max Capacity: 100

Liberty Salon L
(Max Capacity: 300

Liberty Salon M
(Max Capacity: 300

Liberty Salon N
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon O
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon P
(Max Capacity: 95

Magnolia
(Max Capacity: 110

Maple
(Max Capacity: 30
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Marquis Salon 1
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 10
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 11
(Max Capacity: 30

Marquis Salon 12
(Max Capacity: 200

Marquis Salon 13
(Max Capacity: 100

Marquis Salon 14
(Max Capacity: 100

Marquis Salon 15
(Max Capacity: 100

Marquis Salon 16
(Max Capacity: 50

Marquis Salon 16
Registration Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

Marquis Salon 17
(Max Capacity: 50

Marquis Salon 17
Registration Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

Marquis Salon 2
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 3
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 4
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 5
(Max Capacity: 775

Marquis Salon 6
(Max Capacity: 775
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9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Marquis Salon 7
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 8
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 9
(Max Capacity: 150

Mint
(Max Capacity: 100

Monument
(Max Capacity: 140

Mount Vernon Square]
(Max Capacity: 90

Penn Quarter
(Max Capacity: 0

Pentagon
(Max Capacity: 40

Rose Garden
Boardroom
(Max Capacity: 0

Scarlet Oak
(Max Capacity: 110

Senate
(Max Capacity: 0

Shaw
(Max Capacity: 200

Silver Linden
(Max Capacity: 110

[Supreme Court
(Max Capacity: 100

Treasury
(Max Capacity: 100

Tulip
(Max Capacity: 110



javascript:editRoom(1176);
javascript:editRoom(1177);
javascript:editRoom(1178);
javascript:editRoom(1179);
javascript:editRoom(1180);
javascript:editRoom(1181);
javascript:editRoom(1182);
javascript:editRoom(1183);
javascript:editRoom(1184);
javascript:editRoom(1185);
javascript:editRoom(1186);
javascript:editRoom(1187);
javascript:editRoom(1188);
javascript:editRoom(1189);
javascript:editRoom(1190);
javascript:editRoom(1191);

Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Union Station
(Max Capacity: 140

University of DC
(Max Capacity: 200

\Woodley Park
(Max Capacity: 42

Council Meeting Wednesday, November 15,2023 11:00 AM - 5:30 PM
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Walter E. Washington Convention Center - Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Room

101
(Max Capacity: 206

101 - Staff Work
Room
(Max Capacity: 0

102A
(Max Capacity: 130

102B
(Max Capacity: 228

103A
(Max Capacity: 242

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Staff Meal Room Wednesday, November 15,2023 11:30 AM -
2:00PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Staff Work Room Thursday, November 9, 2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM

Headquarters Office Wednesday, November 8, 2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM

Headquarters Office Wednesday, November 8, 2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM

103B
(Max Capacity: 174

140A
(Max Capacity: 180

140B
(Max Capacity: 180

141
(Max Capacity: 70

142
(Max Capacity: 77

143A
(Max Capacity: 117

143B
(Max Capacity: 117

143C
(Max Capacity: 117

Ad g Optica omp b 0 el ANOS
0SCOop aging ednesda ovembe 0 O0P
or Neurosciel 00P
ANOS
ednesda
ovembe 0
8:00 A 9:45 A
Ad g Optica omp L o enCe ANOS
0Scop ging ednesda ovembe 0 O0P
0 0 el 00P
ANOS
ednesda
ovembe 0
8:00 AM- 9:45 A
Prayer Roo aturda ovembe 0) 8:00 A ednesda ovembe 0 00P
0g eand Affe e o of the Cerebe ; 8 olecula echa 0 eurodegeneration and Neuroto
ednesda ovembe 023 9:30 A O0P #NANOS ednesda ovembe 0 O0P P
0g dA 0 of ti D 8 olect 0 odeg eratio d oto
ednesda ovembe 0 9:30 A O0P ANO ednesda ovembe 0 00 P P
0g e and Affe e 0 of the Cerebe ; 8 olecula echa o eurodegeneration and Neuroto
ednesda ovembe 0 930 A O0P #NANOS ednesda ovembe 0 00P P
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Room

144A
(Max Capacity: 117

144B
(Max Capacity: 117

144C
(Max Capacity: 117

145A
(Max Capacity: 285

145B
(Max Capacity: 285

146A
(Max Capacity: 432

146B
(Max Capacity: 522

146C
(Max Capacity: 432

147A
(Max Capacity: 285

147B
(Max Capacity: 285

148
(Max Capacity: 56

9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM

11:.00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Tauopathy: Cellular and Molecular
Mechanisms #NANO75 Wednesday,

November 15,2023 8:00 AM-10:45 AM

Tauopathy: Cellular and Molecular
Mechanisms #NANO75 Wednesday,

November 15,2023 8:00 AM- 10:45 AM

Tauopathy: Cellular and Molecular
Mechanisms #NANO75 Wednesday,

November 15,2023 8:00 AM- 10:45 AM

Chloride Regulation in Disease States #MIN32 Wednesday,
November 15,2023 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Chloride Regulation in Disease States #MIN32 Wednesday,
November 15,2023 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Odor Identity Coding in the Vertebrate Olfactory System #MIN31

Wednesday, November 15,2023 9:30 AM- 12:00 PM

Odor Identity Coding in the Vertebrate Olfactory System #MIN31

Wednesday, November 15,2023 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

TheAging Brain:
Molecularand
Cellular Mechanisms
#NANO74
Wednesday,
November 15,2023
8:00 AM-10:00 AM

Alzheimer's Disease: Omics Approaches #NANO84 Wednesday,

Alzheimer's Disease: Omics Approaches #NANO84 Wednesday,

Alzheimer's Disease: Omics Approaches #NANO84 Wednesday,

1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM
2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7:00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

November 15,2023 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

November 15,2023 1:00 PM- 4:00 PM

November 15,2023 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Neural Circuit Transitions Supporting Developmentally-Specific
Social Behavior #MIN34 Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM
-4:30 PM

Neural Circuit Transitions Supporting Developmentally-Specific
Social Behavior #MIN34 Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM
-4:30 PM

Rethinking Remapping: Circuit Mechanisms of Recovery After
Stroke #MIN37 Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM -

PM

Rethinking Remapping: Circuit Mechanisms of Recovery After
Stroke #MIN37 Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM - 4:30
PM

Representations of Objects and Scenes

Addiction: Genetics, Translational, and Clinical Studies
#NANO80 Wednesday, November 15,2023 8:00 AM- 11:30 AM

#NANO79 Wednesday, November 15,2023
8:00AM-10:15AM

Prefrontal Mechanisms of Executive Function Il #£NANO90
Wednesday, November 15,2023 .00 PM-330PM

Parkinson's Disease: Preclinical Models and Therapeutic Strategies #NANO86
Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00 PM- 4:30 PM

Computational Tools for Physiological
Data Analysis #NAN092 Wednesday,
November 15,2023 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

149A
(Max Capacity: 96

149B
(Max Capacity: 84

150A
(Max Capacity: 270

Pluripotent Stem Cells: Developmental Mechanisms and Disease
Models #NANO72 Wednesday, November 15,2023 8:00 AM -

11:30 AM

Synaptic and Cellular Mechanisms of
Autism and Behaviors #NANO91~
Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00 PM-
2:45PM
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1508
(Max Capacity: 270

151A
(Max Capacity: 288

151B
(Max Capacity: 288

152A
(Max Capacity: 270

152B
(Max Capacity: 270

153
(Max Capacity: 48

154A
(Max Capacity: 108

154B
(Max Capacity: 108

155
(Max Capacity: 74

156
(Max Capacity: 144

157
(Max Capacity: 40

158A
(Max Capacity: 65

158B
(Max Capacity: 65

159A
(Max Capacity: 65

159B
(Max Capacity: 65

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Pluripotent Stem Cells: Developmental Mechanisms and Disease
Models #NANO72 Wednesday, November 15,2023 8:00 AM -
11:30 AM

Synaptic and Cellular Mechanisms of
Autism and Behaviors #NANO91~
Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00 PM -
2:45PM

Brainstem Mechanisms of Motor Control #MIN33 Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00
PM- 5:00 PM

Neurobiology and Changing Ecosystems #MIN29 Wednesday,
November 15,2023 9:30 AM-12:00 PM

Neurobiology and Changing Ecosystems #MIN29 Wednesday, Brainstem Mechanisms of Motor Control #MIN33 Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00
November 15,2023 9:30 AM- 12:00 PM PM-5:00 PM

Early Life Stress and Neural Circuit
Remodeling #NANO73 Wednesday,

Somatosensory Mechanisms #NANO88 Wednesday, November
15,2023 1:00 PM- 3:45 PM

November 15,2023 8:00 AM-11:00 AM

Depression: Preclinical Models, Human Studies, and Therapeutic
Approaches #NANO89 Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00 PM -
4:00 PM

#NANO77 Wednesday, November 15,2023
8:00AM-10:15AM

Mechanisms in Multiple Sclerosis -
Scooter Storage Friday, November 10,2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
Coat & Luggage Check Saturday, November 11,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM

Coat & Luggage Check Saturday, November 11,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 6:00 PM

Security Office Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 8:00 PM

Speaker Ready Room Saturday, November 11,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

Shuttle Office Thursday, November 9, 2023 6:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 7:00 PM

AIS Storage - Room 1 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM

AIS Storage - Room 1 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM

AIS Storage - Room 2 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 5:00 PM

AIS Storage - Room 2 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM
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160
(Max Capacity: 45

Freight/Shipping Room Monday, November 6, 2023 7:30 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 9:00 PM

201
Max Capacity: 440 #NANO76 Wednesday, November 15,2023 Wednesday, November 15,2023 1:00 PM-3:15PM

Development of Novel Therapies Glia-Neuron Interactions from Synapses to Networks #NANO83

8:00 AM-11:00 AM

202A
(Max Capacity: 538

Press Room Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

Press Interview Room Saturday, November 11, 2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM

202B
(Max Capacity: 484

203A
(Max Capacity: 60

203B
(Max Capacity: 54

Press Interview Room Saturday, November 11,2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

204A
(Max Capacity: 99

Infant Care Room Friday, November 10, 2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:30 PM

204B
(Max Capacity: 121

KiddieCorp Child Care Saturday, November 11,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM

204C
(Max Capacity: 160

KiddieCorp Child Care Saturday, November 11,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

205
(Max Capacity: 42

206
(Max Capacity: 440

207A Stroke Recovery: Approaches to Therapy Alzheimer's Disease: Mecha
(Max Capacity: 538 #NANO78 Wednesday, November 15,2023 Biomarkers, and R actors #NANOS

8:00 AM-10:30 AM ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
00P

207B
(Max Capacity: 484
[208A Staff Reception Wednesday, November 15,
Max Capacity: 60 2023 5:30 PM-6:30 PM
208B Staff Reception Wednesday, November 15,
Max Capacity: 54 2023 5:30 PM-6:30 PM
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Room

9:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM

11:.00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM
3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

[209A
(Max Capacity: 110

209B
(Max Capacity: 110

209C
(Max Capacity: 110

210
(Max Capacity: 40

301
(Max Capacity: 40

302
(Max Capacity: 40

303
(Max Capacity: 40

304
(Max Capacity: 40

305
(Max Capacity: 40

306
(Max Capacity: 40

Art of NS - East Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

JAttendee Services -
East Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Badge Pick Up- 151
Concourse
(Max Capacity: 0

Badge Pick-up - West
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Ballroom A
(Max Capacity: 1633

Ballroom B
(Max Capacity: 1400

Professional Development & Scientific
Cluster Wednesday, November 15,2023
9:30AM-11:00 AM

Art of Neuroscience Saturday, November 11,2023 10:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

Attendee Services Saturday, November 11,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM

Corticospinal Circuit Structure and Function #MIN30
Wednesday, November 15,2023 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Found in Translation: Medication
Development for Substance Use Disorders
#BTCRO03 Wednesday, November 15,2023

10:30 AM-12:00 PM

Badge Pick Up Friday, November 10,2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM

New Developments in Technologies for Neuromodulation
#MIN36 Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM-4:30 PM

Decoding Cogn Signals From the Prefrontal Cortex #MIN38

Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM- 4:30 PM
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Ballroom C Mechanisms and Modulations of the Brain Lymphatics System Astrocytes as Drivers and Disruptors of Behavior #MIN35
Max Capacity: 1633 #SYM14 Wednesday, November 15,2023 9:30 AM - 12:00 PM Wednesday, November 15,2023 2:00 PM- 4:30 PM

EIELESWiVRIZENE Business Office Thursday, November 9, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

CDS Office - West CDS Office Tuesday, November 7, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM
Salon

(Max Capacity: 0

(oE e Ee RS Sl Coat & Luggage Check - 2nd Location Tuesday, November 14,2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
[Salon

(Max Capacity: 0

Concourse A
(Max Capacity: 0

East Overlook
(Max Capacity: 0

Exhibitor Service Exhibitor Lead Retrieval & Service Desk Wednesday, November 8, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
Center- Concourse B
(Max Capacity: 0

First Aid - Hall A First Aid Services Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 11:30 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

First Aid - Hall D First Aid Services Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 11:30 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall A Exhibits Open Sunday, November 12,2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM Decorator Move Out Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:15 PM - Thursday, November 16,
Max Capacity: 0 2023 10:00 PM

Hall ABC- Poster Poster Sessions Saturday, November 11,2023 1:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

Session

(Max Capacity: 0

Hall B Exhibits Open Sunday, November 12,2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM Decorator Move Out Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:15 PM - Thursday, November 16,

Max Capacity: 0 202370.00PM

Hall C Exhibits Open Sunday, November 12, 2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM Decorator Move Out Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:15 PM - Thursday, November 16,
Max Capacity: 0 202310:00 PM

Hall D Special Lecture:le Special Lecture: Molecular Programs Special Lecture: Understanding Special

Max Capacity: 0 Howand Why of Orchestrating the Wiring of Cortical Population-Level Computations #LEC23  Lecture: Uncovering

Sleep—YangDan  Circuitries #LEC22 Wednesday, November Wednesday, November 15,2023 12:30 PM- the Mystery of Itch —
#LEC21 Wednesday, 15,2023 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 1:30 PM XinzhongDong
November 15,2023 #LEC24 Wednesday,
9:00 AM- 10:00 AM November 15,2023
2:00 PM-3:00 PM

Hall E
(Max Capacity: 0
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9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Hall E - Grad Fair
(Max Capacity: 0

NeuroJobs - East eurojob areer Center Saturda ovembe 0) 8:00 A ednesda ovembe 0 O0P
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Registration Temp Registration Tempora taff Lounge Friday, November 10, 2023 8:00 A ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
Lounge- West Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Salon D ocie e e Conference Roo aturday, Novembe 0 00P ednesday, Novembe 023 4:00 P
(Max Capacity: 36

Salon E enior Staff Office Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 A ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
(Max Capacity: 32

Salon F Donor & Vo eer Lounge Monday, Novembe 023 9:00 A ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
(Max Capacity: 178

Satellite Store - East Pop-up Store Saturday, Novembe 0 0A ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

SfN Info Booth - ormation Bootl day, November 10, 20 00P ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
Grand Lobby
(Max Capacity: 0

SN Info Booth - L St. ormation Bootl day, November 10, 20 00P ednesday, Novembe 0 00P
Concourse/Middle

Bldg

(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office A bitor Lounge day, Novembe 023 8:00 A ednesday, Novembe 023 6:00 P
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office B b anagement Office Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 A day, November 16, 20 00P
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office C e Expo Group Monday, November 6, 2023 8:00 A day, November 16,2023 8:00 P
(Max Capacity: 0

Shuttle Info - L St. e Information Saturday, Novembe 023 6:00 A ednesday, Novembe 0 00 P
Concourse/Middle

Bldg

(Max Capacity: 0

West Overlook
(Max Capacity: 0
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	Space Diary
	Marriott Marquis Washington, DC Hotel - Wednesday, November 15, 2023
	Renaissance Washington, DC Downtown Hotel - Wednesday, November 15, 2023
	Walter E. Washington Convention Center - Wednesday, November 15, 2023




